DUE DATE: Tuesday, March 8, 2016 @ 11:00 AM

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF TRAFFIC

BID FOR: Management and Operation of the Delancey and Essex Street Parking Garage.

PIN NUMBER: 84116MNTR931

BIDDERS

DATE
REC'D

TIME
REC'D

E.LN. NO.

TOTAL BID
AMOUNT

LOW
BIDDER

1. Parking Systems Plus, Inc.

3/8/16

10:56AM

113456312

$ 2,595,894.00

2. Unigue Valet, Inc.

3/8/16

10:56AM

770700680

$2,791,074.00
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Number of Documents Picked Up: 1

Number of Solicitation Notices Sent: 75




